
READING LOG 

Ready, Set, Read! 

Student Name: ___________________________________________________________________ 

Teacher & Class: __________________________________________________________________ 

Total Minutes Read: ____________________________________________________________________________ 

DATE 

 

# MINUTES READ 

 

PARENT INITIALS 

 

Monday, April 1   

Tuesday, April 2   

Wednesday, April 3   

Thursday, April 4   

Friday, April 5   

Saturday, April 6   

Sunday, April 7   

Monday, April 8   

Tuesday, April 9   

Wednesday, April 10   

Thursday, April 11   

Friday, April 12   

Saturday, April 13   

Sunday, April 14   

Monday, April 15   

Tuesday, April 16   

Wednesday, April 17   

Thursday, April 18   

 

On Monday, April 29th  please submit to your teacher: 

1. READING LOGS        2.  PLEDGE SHEETS       3. DONATIONS COLLECTED 

Donations can be made in cash, checks (made out to PS 58 PTA, 


